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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ibbie Owusu-Korkor2092
All Star Sports Cntr

9.150 9.400 9.4009.200 37.150
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Hannah Mercer2090
All Star Sports Cntr

9.000 8.925 9.6509.325 36.900
3T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Molly Flanary748
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.900 9.075 9.5008.750 36.225
5 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Anya Jeannot4643
Gym World- GA

9.100 8.950 9.5758.550 36.175
2 4 8 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Cook870
Magnitude 10.0

8.700 8.575 9.4759.375 36.125
7 6 1 4 5 

5 

Maddy McDonald946
MEGA  MA

8.550 8.325 9.3259.000 35.200
8 8 4 6 6 

6 

Chloe Gillespie4640
Gym World- GA

8.400 9.175 9.1258.450 35.150
10 2 9 8 7 

7 

Phoebe Kreitzer752
Oklahoma City Gymn

9.000 7.900 9.1508.725 34.775
3T 10 7 7 8 

8 

Dylan Evans4637
Gym World- GA

8.500 8.175 8.7758.750 34.200
9 9 5T 9 9 

9 

Addy Sebastian3444
Top Flight - KY

8.875 8.550 8.6507.800 33.875
6 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Petgrave2094
All Star Sports Cntr

9.550 9.650 9.7509.275 38.225
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Allison Jones878
Magnitude 10.0

9.300 9.175 9.7509.525 37.750
3 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Milan Ennevor2083
All Star Sports Cntr

9.350 9.450 9.3009.300 37.400
2 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Priyanka Balaji115
Emerald City - WA

8.300 9.525 9.3009.475 36.600
10 2 2 6T 4 

4 

Lily Hensley3435
Top Flight - KY

9.200 9.075 9.1009.075 36.450
4 5 8 9 5 

5 

Selena Yeechcuk2104
All Star Sports Cntr

9.150 8.550 9.5509.125 36.375
5 9 6 3 6 

6 

Lily Cox417
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.875 9.5009.100 36.325
9 6 7 4 7 

7 

Teagan Clayton928
MEGA  MA

8.900 8.850 9.3009.250 36.300
7T 7 5 6T 8 

8 

Gabriella Gordon4422
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 9.3757.825 34.925
6 8 10 5 9 

9 

Elle Frederick4638
Gym World- GA

8.900 7.400 8.6008.650 33.550
7T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Calvin869
Magnitude 10.0

9.000 9.250 9.3759.375 37.000
2 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Anna Korst125
Emerald City - WA

9.100 9.200 9.1258.600 36.025
1 2 11 9 2 

2 

Makenna Davis5135
American - MI

8.650 8.500 9.4509.400 36.000
6T 7 1 3T 3 

3 

Lillian Isecke5149
American - MI

8.650 8.650 9.6508.925 35.875
6T 6 5 1 4 

4 

Sophie Yan146
Emerald City - WA

8.700 9.050 9.3008.725 35.775
4T 3 9 8 5 

5 

Elizabeth Marso1195
Emerald City - WA

8.400 8.675 9.4509.100 35.625
10 5 3 3T 6 

6 

Alisa Hsiao123
Emerald City - WA

8.550 8.025 9.6259.025 35.225
9 8 4 2 7 

7 

Madelynne McCarthy945
MEGA  MA

8.300 8.750 9.0758.900 35.025
11 4 6 10T 8 

8 

Raylee Atterberry740
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.600 7.600 9.3758.625 34.200
8 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Claire Cahoon117
Emerald City - WA

8.850 7.150 9.0758.800 33.875
3 10 7T 10T 10 

10 

Camden McBryar131
Emerald City - WA

8.700 6.875 9.4258.800 33.800
4T 11 7T 5 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Whitsitt5177
American - MI

9.000 9.125 9.4509.300 36.875
5 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Kyra Gilbert121
Emerald City - WA

9.050 9.200 9.2009.275 36.725
4 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Mia Prescod137
Emerald City - WA

9.100 9.100 9.2509.150 36.600
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Kameya Reid2097
All Star Sports Cntr

9.200 8.850 9.6758.450 36.175
1T 5T 9T 1 4 

4 

MaKenna Nguyen5069
Planet - AL

8.900 9.125 9.1508.825 36.000
6 2T 7 7 5 

5 

Lauren Muscat5162
American - MI

9.200 8.225 9.3759.175 35.975
1T 8T 3 3 6 

6 

Abby Estepa150
Emerald City - WA

8.750 8.850 9.2008.650 35.450
9 5T 8 5T 7 

7 

Juliana Haacke3434
Top Flight - KY

8.850 8.225 9.0508.875 35.000
7 8T 6 8T 8 

8 

Gabriella McNair175
Emerald City - WA

8.800 8.675 9.0508.200 34.725
8 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Tessie Boudreau924
MEGA  MA

8.650 6.850 9.0008.925 33.425
11 11 5 11 10 

10 

Adison Witajewski3446
Top Flight - KY

8.700 7.125 9.0258.450 33.300
10 10 9T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Patterson883
Magnitude 10.0

9.250 9.075 9.6259.450 37.400
2 4 1 3 1 

1 

Celia Biddle116
Emerald City - WA

9.000 9.275 9.7258.950 36.950
3 2 5 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Shadley5165
American - MI

8.900 8.800 9.6009.225 36.525
4T 7 2 4 3 

3 

Annika Udasco160
Emerald City - WA

9.350 8.925 9.6508.550 36.475
1 6 9 2 4 

4 

Mathilde Racine275
Emerald City - WA

8.800 9.600 9.4508.600 36.450
6T 1 7 5 5 

5 

Ocean Kaltz5151
American - MI

8.800 8.975 9.2508.700 35.725
6T 5 6 7T 6 

6 

Yana Zakhareyev1200
Emerald City - WA

8.650 9.225 9.2508.400 35.525
8T 3 10 7T 7 

7 

Madison Lamb753
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.550 8.225 9.4009.025 35.200
10T 8 4 6 8 

8 

Morgan Sinkula1944
Starz Academy

8.650 8.000 9.1508.000 33.800
8T 9 11 9 9 

9 

Grace Altieri923
MEGA  MA

8.900 6.500 8.8759.075 33.350
4T 11 3 10 10 

10 

Lexi Ennis3432
Top Flight - KY

8.550 7.350 8.6008.575 33.075
10T 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g6
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Molina3393
Magnitude 10.0

9.100 8.775 9.6009.750 37.225
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Riley McCain757
Oklahoma City Gymn

9.050 8.925 9.6259.175 36.775
2T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Jill Baxter147
Emerald City - WA

9.000 8.425 9.4758.775 35.675
4T 7 7 4T 3 

3 

Annika Pittman3441
Top Flight - KY

8.775 9.500 9.1508.000 35.425
8 1 10 8 4 

4 

Stella Byars5059
Planet - AL

8.300 8.800 8.8509.225 35.175
11 4 4 10 5 

5 

Olivia Burr5133
American - MI

9.050 7.275 9.7258.925 34.975
2T 10 6 1 6T

6T

Addie MacKay4649
Gym World- GA

9.000 8.650 8.0509.275 34.975
4T 6 3 11 6T

6T

Leah Fowler151
Emerald City - WA

8.700 9.025 8.8758.325 34.925
9 2 8 9 8 

8 

Palina Slabysh4660
Gym World- GA

8.850 8.150 9.3508.200 34.550
6T 8 9 6 9 

9 

Sara Stuckman5174
American - MI

8.650 7.175 9.3259.350 34.500
10 11 2 7 10 

10 

Gabrielle Topping5176
American - MI

8.850 7.750 9.4757.050 33.125
6T 9 11 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c1 g7
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracyn Hinesley876
Magnitude 10.0

9.350 9.000 9.7009.375 37.425
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Mary Reynolds3443
Top Flight - KY

8.800 8.750 9.2509.150 35.950
8T 4 3 5 2 

2 

Calliope Warren3445
Top Flight - KY

9.250 8.525 9.2258.800 35.800
2T 5 6 6T 3 

3 

Jillian Ngando5068
Planet - AL

8.800 9.100 9.0008.775 35.675
8T 1 7 10 4 

4 

Danica Naylor5164
American - MI

9.150 8.050 9.5508.750 35.500
4 7 8 3 5 

5 

Ainsley Coyle871
Magnitude 10.0

9.050 7.400 9.6009.350 35.400
5 11 2 2 6 

6 

Kaylin Nelson1943
Starz Academy

9.000 9.000 9.1008.075 35.175
6 2T 11 9 7 

7 

Paula Sandoval4659
Gym World- GA

8.450 8.200 9.4259.050 35.125
11 6 4 4 8 

8 

Ava Markus3438
Top Flight - KY

9.250 7.700 9.2258.700 34.875
2T 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Morgan Hill3436
Top Flight - KY

8.850 8.000 8.8258.850 34.525
7 8 5 11 10 

10 

Marlee Reynolds3442
Top Flight - KY

8.800 7.925 9.1758.400 34.300
8T 9 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Magnitude 10.0 L 113.200 27.900 27.500 28.725 29.075
11 2 1

2 Emerald City - WA L 112.850 27.550 28.400 27.900 29.000
23 1 3

3 American - MI L 111.325 27.400 26.900 28.050 28.975
34 4 2

4 Top Flight - KY L 109.825 27.700 27.325 27.100 27.700
62 3 4

5 Gym World- GA L 109.200 27.000 26.775 27.075 28.350
55 5 5

6 Oklahoma City Gymn L 108.650 26.950 26.225 26.950 28.525
46 6 6
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 All Star Sports Cntr S 113.575 28.100 28.500 27.900 29.075
11 1 1

2 MEGA  MA S 107.400 26.450 25.925 27.325 27.700
22 3 2

3 Planet - AL S 106.850 26.000 27.025 26.825 27.000
33 2 3
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Women / 6 / L6 c3 g1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaci Unklesbay735
Rising Stars - MN

9.150 9.300 9.5009.475 37.425
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Ava Viator1131
Acadiana - LA

8.900 9.350 9.7259.150 37.125
4 1 6T 1 2 

2 

Laiken Pagenkopf730
Rising Stars - MN

8.850 8.975 9.6509.450 36.925
5T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Emily Bremer2364
Bright Raven

9.100 9.075 9.0509.175 36.400
2 4 5 11 4 

4 

Alexis Gerig2376
Bright Raven

8.850 9.275 9.0009.075 36.200
5T 3 8T 13 5 

5 

Ava Petraitis731
Rising Stars - MN

8.850 8.750 9.4009.050 36.050
5T 8 10 5 6 

6 

Ali Yowell1846
Classics - VA

8.600 8.900 9.3009.075 35.875
13 7 8T 6 7 

7 

Brenna Scott2393
Bright Raven

8.650 8.925 9.0259.225 35.825
12 6 4 12 8 

8 

Gwen Beavers1848
Small Wonders

8.500 8.700 9.1009.150 35.450
14 9 6T 10 9 

9 

Breslyn Calibuso952
Panhandle Perfection

8.800 7.675 9.5509.400 35.425
8T 13 3 3 10 

10 

Emily Barner2746
Liberty - MO

8.800 8.650 8.9008.875 35.225
8T 10 11 14 11 

11 

Audrina Palatino2212
Roots Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 9.2508.750 34.700
11 11T 12 7 12 

12 

Karina Klementowski2765
Liberty - MO

9.000 8.000 9.1757.200 33.375
3 11T 14 9 13 

13 

Abigail Levine1202
Falcon Gymnastics

8.400 7.500 8.5756.775 31.250
15 14 15 15 14 

14 

Tabi Tuman5034
Top Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 9.2008.200 26.150
10 15 13 8 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / L6 c3 g2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Violet Gremmels724
Rising Stars - MN

9.100 9.400 9.4759.450 37.425
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Stella Guth725
Rising Stars - MN

9.050 9.300 9.4259.400 37.175
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Julia Yang736
Rising Stars - MN

8.800 9.175 9.5258.675 36.175
8T 3 9T 1 3 

3 

Abbie Shumans3015
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.575 9.0509.375 35.900
4T 5 3 8T 4 

4 

Avery Nakashian2209
Roots Gymnastics

8.850 8.825 9.3258.750 35.750
6T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Nicole Hepner3587
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 7.650 9.5009.025 34.975
8T 10T 4 2 6 

6 

AnnaKate Branch2984
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 7.650 9.3008.700 34.850
1 10T 7T 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Ann Hobby3000
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.850 8.300 8.9508.675 34.775
6T 6 9T 12 8 

8 

Allie Geglia2375
Bright Raven

8.700 8.025 9.0008.700 34.425
10 8 7T 10T 9 

9 

Julianne Thompson3020
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.600 7.975 9.3508.000 33.925
11T 9 15 5 10 

10 

Tessa Burke2177
Roots Gymnastics

8.600 7.650 9.0508.375 33.675
11T 10T 13 8T 11 

11 

Ashlyn Claywell1850
Small Wonders

8.400 7.250 9.0008.475 33.125
13 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Italia Oates2211
Roots Gymnastics

8.350 7.200 8.7258.100 32.375
14 14 14 13 13 

13 

Rylee Joesph2191
Roots Gymnastics

8.900 6.000 8.6008.800 32.300
4T 15 5 14 14 

14 

Savanna Mackie3008
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 8.050 0.0008.500 16.550
15 7 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / L6 c3 g3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gall956
Panhandle Perfection

9.100 9.500 9.7009.000 37.300
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Hannah Prince2391
Bright Raven

8.900 9.275 9.3759.375 36.925
8 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Camryn Greiner5011
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.500 7.700 9.4509.550 36.200
1 12 1 2 3T

3T

Lindy Scherer1837
Classics - VA

9.000 8.750 9.2259.225 36.200
6 8 4 7T 3T

3T

Brianna Robinson3611
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.850 9.4258.575 36.000
2 6 8 3 5 

5 

Abigail Alt3573
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 9.450 9.0008.375 35.775
7 2 10 12 6 

6 

Mazie Hertzberg1831
Classics - VA

9.050 8.200 9.2259.250 35.725
4T 9 3 7T 7 

7 

Anna Callo1825
Classics - VA

8.600 9.225 8.7508.850 35.425
13 4 7 13 8T

8T

Clara Opichka729
Rising Stars - MN

8.350 8.775 9.1259.175 35.425
14 7 5 9T 8T

8T

Kaitlin Oaks3604
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 7.900 9.3258.425 34.500
9 11 9 6 10 

10 

Oliviah Webb3023
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 7.950 9.1257.825 33.550
11T 10 12 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Hutchison2762
Liberty - MO

8.650 7.150 9.1008.150 33.050
11T 15 11 11 12 

12 

Abigail Harvin2998
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.750 7.650 8.6007.375 32.375
10 13 13 14 13 

13 

Gaby Sellhorn3612
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.050 9.3750.000 27.475
4T 5 14T 4T 14 

14 

Kaity Campbell1091
Panhandle Perfection

8.250 7.575 8.2750.000 24.100
15 14 14T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / L6 c3 g4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Florence Pela1834
Classics - VA

9.000 9.450 9.6509.400 37.500
7T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Pressly King3591
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.525 9.5259.150 37.350
2T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Roselyn Cardoso2988
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.175 8.900 9.3509.400 36.825
1 4 1T 8 3 

3 

Regan O'Brien3603
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 9.200 9.6009.000 36.600
11T 3 8 2T 4 

4 

Kiara Bernie3576
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.875 9.3009.350 36.575
5T 5 3 9 5 

5 

Tara Vinzant1845
Classics - VA

9.100 8.450 9.5509.025 36.125
4 8T 6T 4 6 

6 

Kacey Sinagoga5016
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.000 8.675 9.4508.875 36.000
7T 7 10 6 7 

7 

Keira Bricker3578
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 7.900 9.6008.925 35.575
2T 12 9 2T 8 

8 

Alexa Watson3847
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.450 9.0758.800 35.075
13T 8T 11T 12 9 

9 

McKenzie Shook1855
Small Wonders

8.800 8.375 9.2258.625 35.025
11T 10 14 11 10 

10 

Daphnie Efroni5028
Top Gymnastics

9.000 7.400 9.4009.050 34.850
7T 14 5 7 11 

11 

Ava De Leon5007
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.950 8.300 8.7008.750 34.700
10 11 13 13 12 

12 

Carlee Osterhout5014
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.750 7.450 9.2508.800 34.250
13T 13 11T 10 13 

13 

Cloe Poe1854
Small Wonders

8.500 6.400 8.6009.025 32.525
15 15 6T 14 14 

14 

Dylan Dorr3584
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.800 2.0008.325 28.175
5T 6 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars - MN L 112.350 27.300 28.000 28.375 28.675
22 2 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 111.875 27.450 28.175 27.525 28.725
11 1 2

3 Tift Gym Academy GA L 108.525 27.275 25.775 27.475 28.000
33 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classics - VA S 111.100 27.150 27.575 27.875 28.500
12 2 1

2 Bright Raven S 109.700 26.850 27.625 27.775 27.450
53 1 2

3 iFlip Gymnastics S 107.500 27.450 24.675 27.225 28.150
21 4 3

4 Roots Gymnastics S 104.850 26.450 24.475 26.300 27.625
34T 5 5

5 Small Wonders S 104.250 25.800 24.325 26.800 27.325
67 6 4

6 Liberty - MO S 101.650 26.450 23.800 24.225 27.175
74T 7 6

7 Panhandle Perfection S 96.825 26.150 24.750 18.400 27.525
46 3 7
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Women / 6 / L6 c4 g1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danyeli Pratt5056
Swiss Turners  WI

9.225 9.700 9.1259.250 37.300
2 1 3 10 1 

1 

Josefina O'Brien2541
Swiss Turners  WI

8.850 9.600 9.1509.350 36.950
9 2 1T 9 2 

2 

Ava Harwood6054
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.050 9.225 9.4759.100 36.850
5T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Neale2023
Premier - FL

8.650 8.925 9.5009.350 36.425
13 5 1T 1T 4 

4 

Maya Walker1966
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.300 8.825 9.5008.700 36.325
1 6 8 1T 5 

5 

Madelyn Ziesemer2554
Swiss Turners  WI

8.700 9.200 9.2509.150 36.300
12 4 4 6 6 

6 

Laya Isaac2264
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.200 8.750 9.3009.000 36.250
3 7 6 5 7 

7 

Kaylee Holmes565
Meks Gymnastics

9.150 8.425 9.3758.575 35.525
4 9 9 4 8 

8 

Ana Richer2545
Swiss Turners  WI

8.800 8.550 9.2258.250 34.825
10 8 12 7 9 

9 

Skye Chaseley2260
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.750 8.175 8.7008.850 34.475
11 10 7 13 10 

10 

Olivia Stephens550
Alabama Elite

9.000 7.250 9.0758.525 33.850
7T 12 10 11 11 

11 

Addison Embry562
Meks Gymnastics

9.000 7.050 8.9008.400 33.350
7T 13 11 12 12 

12 

Emma Tomlinson1965
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.050 8.100 9.2000.000 26.350
5T 11 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 c4 g2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Grace Stanford549
Alabama Elite

9.150 8.775 9.6509.000 36.575
1 7 5T 1 1 

1 

Brooke Mitchell402
Diamond Academy

8.950 8.975 9.4509.175 36.550
6 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Adrianna Valenti412
Diamond Academy

9.000 9.325 9.2508.900 36.475
5 1 7 6 3 

3 

Becky Wood2551
Swiss Turners  WI

9.100 9.050 9.2258.875 36.250
2T 4 8 7 4 

4 

Riley Strube2549
Swiss Turners  WI

8.800 9.150 9.1509.100 36.200
9 3 3 8 5 

5 

Emily Goldberg391
Diamond Academy

9.075 8.150 9.3508.625 35.200
4 12 10T 5 6 

6 

Marly Roloff2546
Swiss Turners  WI

8.850 7.750 9.4509.000 35.050
7T 13 5T 2T 7 

7 

Autumn West581
Meks Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 8.7009.050 34.950
11 9 4 12 8 

8 

Emmerson Caffee2484
Gymnastics Gold

8.400 8.800 9.1008.600 34.900
12 6 12 9 9 

9 

Bella Hernandez2414
Go For It USA - NV

8.850 8.675 8.7258.625 34.875
7T 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Vivian Flowers1952
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.100 8.225 8.3508.725 34.400
2T 11 9 13 11 

11 

Siah Joseph5249
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.350 8.8508.050 33.900
10 10 13 10 12 

12 

Noa Yoskowitz2286
Flips Gymnastics  IL

0.000 9.225 9.4509.150 27.825
13 2 2 2T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 c4 g3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Phelps2030
Premier - FL

9.050 9.175 9.4759.575 37.275
4* 3 1 2 1T

1T

Jordyn LaSasso2014
Premier - FL

9.050 9.350 9.5509.325 37.275
4* 2 2 1 1T

1T

Avalon Roberto5057
Swiss Turners  WI

8.700 9.625 9.3759.150 36.850
9 1 4 3 3 

3 

Alessia Popa1961
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.100 8.850 9.2259.225 36.400
3 4 3 5 4 

4 

Kate Williams1967
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.125 8.775 9.1008.500 35.500
2 5 9 7T 5 

5 

Ruby Soden577
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 9.0008.800 35.200
10 6 8 9 6 

6 

Sumner Silver2279
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.900 7.525 9.2508.875 34.550
8 11 7 4 7 

7 

Olivia Parrott1960
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.300 7.950 9.1258.075 34.450
1 9 10T 6 8 

8 

Olivia Brook1949
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.000 7.550 8.7758.950 34.275
6T 10 6 10T 9 

9 

Kahlie Syvret5271
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.725 8.5508.075 33.900
11 7 10T 12 10 

10 

Isabel Kolp2538
Swiss Turners  WI

9.000 8.100 9.1007.075 33.275
6T 8 12 7T 11 

11 

Lilly Bowers537
Alabama Elite

0.000 0.000 8.7759.050 17.825
12 12 5 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c4 g4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Trevino2039
Premier - FL

9.200 9.575 9.5509.350 37.675
4 1 2 3 1 

1 

Alivia Hall2008
Premier - FL

9.400 8.675 9.9009.600 37.575
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Rosete3628
Premier - FL

9.125 9.175 9.7009.325 37.325
5 2 3 2 3 

3 

Madeline Lambert2272
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.300 8.400 8.8509.225 35.775
2T 7 5T 10 4 

4 

Morgan White4803
KGI

8.850 8.625 9.0009.225 35.700
7 6 5T 8T 5 

5 

Maddie Feldman2002
Premier - FL

8.350 8.725 9.2259.275 35.575
11 3 4 6 6 

6 

Abby Bruskin2259
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.000 8.350 9.0509.100 35.500
6 9 8 7 7 

7 

Ella Boone2530
Swiss Turners  WI

8.550 8.700 9.3008.850 35.400
10 4 10 4T 8 

8 

Lauren Rice407
Diamond Academy

8.775 8.125 9.3008.575 34.775
8 10 11 4T 9 

9 

Ali Kruppe1956
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.300 7.250 9.0009.175 34.725
2T 11 7 8T 10T

10T

Lauren Lascano5255
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.375 8.7258.875 34.725
9 8 9 11 10T

10T

Jessica Thompson2550
Swiss Turners  WI

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c4 g5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macauley Flanagan542
Alabama Elite

9.200 9.000 9.3759.125 36.700
3 1T 3T 3 1 

1 

Larkin Preissler2494
Gymnastics Gold

8.850 8.800 9.6009.275 36.525
10 3 1 2 2 

2 

Eleanor Brook1948
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.100 8.775 9.2759.125 36.275
4 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Katie Prim548
Alabama Elite

9.050 9.000 9.2258.900 36.175
5T 1T 5T 7 4 

4 

Gaby Gordillo392
Diamond Academy

9.300 8.575 9.3258.600 35.800
1 6 8 5 5 

5 

Maggie Mariano2276
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.050 7.900 9.3509.150 35.450
5T 9 2 4 6 

6 

Mckinzie Ross408
Diamond Academy

9.250 8.750 9.7007.700 35.400
2 5 12 1 7 

7 

Ava Elmore541
Alabama Elite

9.050 8.400 9.0508.525 35.025
5T 7 9T 9T 8 

8 

Natalie Yoder585
Meks Gymnastics

9.000 7.950 8.6508.525 34.125
8T 8 9T 12 9 

9 

Ryann Smith574
Meks Gymnastics

9.000 7.400 9.1008.475 33.975
8T 10 11 8 10 

10 

Avery West582
Meks Gymnastics

8.750 7.100 9.0508.900 33.800
12 11 5T 9T 11 

11 

Piper McLaren1958
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.800 6.800 8.7758.725 33.100
11 12 7 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 c4 g6
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ale Barron Reynoso4764
KGI

8.850 9.000 9.5759.250 36.675
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Bedford2399
Go For It USA - NV

9.425 9.200 8.8009.150 36.575
2 1 2 10 2 

2 

Molly Nelson404
Diamond Academy

9.050 8.925 9.4758.975 36.425
5T 3T 4 5 3 

3 

Maddie Sischo2035
Premier - FL

9.150 8.600 9.5009.000 36.250
3 7 3 4 4 

4 

Zianny Gonzalez2487
Gymnastics Gold

9.050 8.425 9.5508.850 35.875
5T 8 5 2 5 

5 

Carise Bonus2401
Go For It USA - NV

9.000 8.300 9.3508.750 35.400
7T 10 6T 6 6 

6 

Ava Powell2493
Gymnastics Gold

9.100 7.900 9.5258.750 35.275
4 11 6T 3 7 

7 

Hannah Worley2499
Gymnastics Gold

9.500 8.700 9.1007.800 35.100
1 5 11 7 8 

8 

Jillian Gaar563
Meks Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 8.8758.600 34.825
7T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Jayda Calderin2404
Go For It USA - NV

8.600 8.925 8.9008.225 34.650
10 3T 9 8 10 

10 

Daniela Retana5266
Gym World Naples

0.000 8.650 0.0008.200 16.850
11T 6 10 11T 11 

11 

Carter Rice2496
Gymnastics Gold

0.000 6.750 0.0000.000 6.750
11T 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 113.525 27.750 28.100 28.525 29.150
12 2 1

2 Swiss Turners  WI L 112.125 27.325 28.925 27.750 28.125
56 1 2

3 Flips Gymnastics  IL L 110.550 27.550 27.200 27.525 28.275
34 4 3T

4 Diamond Academy L 110.525 27.625 27.225 27.050 28.625
23 3 6

5 Troy Gymnastics MI L 109.875 27.900 26.450 27.525 28.000
61 6 3T

6 Alabama Elite L 109.600 27.400 26.775 27.175 28.250
45 5 5

7 Meks Gymnastics L 107.200 27.150 25.775 26.750 27.525
77 7 7
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Gold S 109.500 27.650 26.300 26.875 28.675
11 2 1

2 Go For It USA - NV S 107.650 27.275 26.800 26.525 27.050
22 1 2

3 Gym World Naples S 102.975 25.950 25.750 25.150 26.125
33 3 3
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